THE DATASHEET OF
0320CDMCCDS-1R0MC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
• Metal compound molding type construction
• Magnetically shielded
• Low audible core noise
• Suitable for large current
• L×W×H:3.7×3.4×2.0mm Max.

Page 1 of 4 Ver. 2021-03-05
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
Saturation Current
(A) Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
Part Number
(10.00)0320CDMCCDS-R22MC 0.22 ± 20% 10.20
(8.50)
6.90
(8.10)
(9.50)0320CDMCCDS-R33MC 0.33 ± 20% 11.40
(9.50)
6.50
(7.60)
(7.50)0320CDMCCDS-R47MC 0.47 ± 20% 15.60
(13.00)
5.20
(6.20)
(7.00)0320CDMCCDS-R56MC 0.56 ± 20% 18.00
(15.00)
4.80
(5.70)
(6.50)0320CDMCCDS-R68MC 0.68 ± 20% 21.60
(18.00)
4.60
(5.40)
(5.60)0320CDMCCDS-R82MC 0.82 ± 20% 27.00
(22.50)
4.50
(5.30)
(5.50)0320CDMCCDS-1R0MC 1.00 ± 20% 31.20
(26.00)
4.40
(5.20)
(4.00)0320CDMCCDS-1R5MC 1.50 ± 20% 45.60
(38.00)
3.20
(3.80)
(3.50)0320CDMCCDS-2R2MC 2.20 ± 20% 72.00
(60.00)
2.90
(3.40)
(2.50)0320CDMCCDS-3R3MC 3.30 ± 20% 108
(90.00)
2.10
(2.50)
※1 Measuring frequency inductance at 100KHz, 1.0V